Contract P500.158A - Bid Tabulation

| Base Line Item Detail | | | | | Breaker Electric Inc | | Beach Electric Co., Inc. | | Beaver Electric Co. Inc. | | JBL Electric, Inc. | | Salas, J.G. and Sons, Inc | |
|-----------------------|-----------|-----|------|---------------------------------------------------------|----------------------|--------------|--------------------------|--------------|--------------------------|--------------|--------------------|--------------|---------------------------|-------------|
| Item No. | Unit Code | QTY | UNIT | DESCRIPTION | RATE | AMOUNT | RATE | AMOUNT | RATE | AMOUNT | RATE | AMOUNT | RATE | AMOUNT |
| 1 | 1D10MOB | 1 | L.S. | Mobilization | \$5,000.00 | \$5,000.00 | \$20,000.00 | \$20,000.00 | \$4,500.00 | \$4,500.00 | \$30,000.00 | \$30,000.00 | \$25,000.00 | \$25,000.0 |
| 2 | 2A02CAG | 1 | L.S. | Clearing and Grubbing | \$16,170.00 | \$16,170.00 | \$11,100.00 | \$11,100.00 | \$8,500.00 | \$8,500.00 | \$3,472.00 | \$3,472.00 | \$5,500.00 | \$5,500.0 |
| 3 | 2H00008 | 3 | Each | Storm Sewer Inlet Protection | \$195.00 | \$585.00 | \$550.00 | \$1,650.00 | \$850.00 | \$2,550.00 | \$112.00 | \$336.00 | \$200.00 | \$600.0 |
| 4 | 2H30TEC | 125 | L.F. | Silt Fence | \$2.10 | \$262.50 | \$12.55 | \$1,568.75 | \$30.00 | \$3,750.00 | \$3.36 | \$420.00 | \$4.00 | \$500.0 |
| 5 | 5K00025 | 6 | L.F. | Pedestrian Gate, Type II, 72" High, 6' Wide | \$525.00 | \$3,150.00 | \$159.62 | \$957.72 | \$400.00 | \$2,400.00 | \$112.00 | \$672.00 | \$125.00 | \$750.00 |
| 6 | 5K72CLB | 26 | L.F. | Chain Link Fence, Type II, 72" High | \$85.00 | \$2,210.00 | \$121.31 | \$3,154.06 | \$150.00 | \$3,900.00 | \$84.00 | \$2,184.00 | \$65.00 | \$1,690.0 |
| 7 | 5N04PCS | 65 | S.Y. | Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick | \$63.00 | \$4,095.00 | \$104.63 | \$6,800.95 | \$100.00 | \$6,500.00 | \$98.00 | \$6,370.00 | \$115.00 | \$7,475.0 |
| 8 | 7C01TOP | 160 | S.Y. | Topsoil | \$9.25 | \$1,480.00 | \$19.95 | \$3,192.00 | \$25.00 | \$4,000.00 | \$22.40 | \$3,584.00 | \$5.00 | \$800.0 |
| 9 | 7D03SED | 160 | S.Y. | Seeding, Type C | \$2.85 | \$456.00 | \$6.38 | \$1,020.80 | \$15.00 | \$2,400.00 | \$4.00 | \$640.00 | \$2.00 | \$320.0 |
| 10 | 7I01LNP | 85 | S.Y. | Block Paving | \$175.00 | \$14,875.00 | \$114.92 | \$9,768.20 | \$132.00 | \$11,220.00 | \$63.00 | \$5,355.00 | \$150.00 | \$12,750.0 |
| 11 | N7E0062 | 15 | Each | Planting, Mission Arborvitae (Thuja Occidentalis) | \$155.00 | \$2,325.00 | \$255.39 | \$3,830.85 | \$300.00 | \$4,500.00 | \$157.00 | \$2,355.00 | \$70.00 | \$1,050.0 |
| 12 | 7B13TWE | 370 | S.F. | Landscape Wall | \$35.50 | \$13,135.00 | \$36.05 | \$13,338.50 | \$30.00 | \$11,100.00 | \$45.00 | \$16,650.00 | \$75.00 | \$27,750.0 |
| 13 | 9A18UBW | 1 | L.S. | Sump Pump | \$8,900.00 | \$8,900.00 | \$7,740.00 | \$7,740.00 | \$8,600.00 | \$8,600.00 | \$11,200.00 | \$11,200.00 | \$4,000.00 | \$4,000.00 |
| 14 | 9A19UBW | 1 | L.S. | Fire Suppression | \$4,200.00 | \$4,200.00 | \$3,815.00 | \$3,815.00 | \$8,900.00 | \$8,900.00 | \$3,360.00 | \$3,360.00 | \$8,500.00 | \$8,500.0 |
| 15 | 9A13UBW | 1 | L.S. | Plumbing | \$4,600.00 | \$4,600.00 | \$2,310.00 | \$2,310.00 | \$3,300.00 | \$3,300.00 | \$11,200.00 | \$11,200.00 | \$4,000.00 | \$4,000.00 |
| 16 | 9A20UBW | 1 | L.S. | HVAC | \$7,800.00 | \$7,800.00 | \$6,642.00 | \$6,642.00 | \$11,750.00 | \$11,750.00 | \$11,200.00 | \$11,200.00 | \$5,000.00 | \$5,000.00 |
| 17 | 9A12UBW | 1 | L.S. | Electrical | \$304,957.00 | \$304,957.00 | \$353,100.00 | \$353,100.00 | \$457,222.00 | \$457,222.00 | \$513,956.00 | \$513,956.00 | \$581,615.00 | \$581,615.0 |
| Base Total | | | | | | \$394,200.50 | | \$449,988.83 | | \$555,092.00 | | \$622,954.00 | | \$687,300.0 |